
001 |RO 23 1211052M | |DA3F90AD |03.05 08:15:05.6 |OK |01 |073 |
002 |RO 24 1110878M | |DA3F9288 |03.05 08:15:36.2 |OK |01 |074 |
003 |RO 24 2048380F | |DA3AF3D9 |03.05 08:23:02.4 |OK |01 |029 |
004 |RO 21 1183544M | |DA3F9153 |03.05 08:23:06.8 |OK |01 |010 |
005 |RO 22 1095718F | |DA3F91B7 |03.05 08:28:12.0 |OK |02 |063 |
006 |RO 23 1211040M | |DA3F91E2 |03.05 08:31:32.8 |OK |01 |001 |
007 |RO 22 3012484M | |DA3F915C |03.05 08:32:25.3 |OK |01 |018 |
008 |RO 24 1110923M | |DA3AF3CD |03.05 08:35:13.2 |OK |01 |021 |
009 |RO 23 1211145M | |DA3AF404 |03.05 08:36:23.8 |OK |02 |032 |
010 |RO 22 1095758M | |DA3AF303 |03.05 08:36:28.0 |OK |02 |019 |
011 |RO 24 1110928M | |DA3F910C |03.05 08:39:11.2 |OK |01 |078 |
012 |RO 24 1110892F | |DA3AF41E |03.05 08:39:25.9 |OK |02 |087 |
013 |RO 24 1110870M | |DA3AF39F |03.05 08:39:34.2 |OK |01 |079 |
014 |RO 21 1183775F | |DA3F9194 |03.05 08:40:42.1 |OK |02 |017 |
015 |RO 21 1183539F | |DA3F923B |03.05 08:40:56.2 |OK |01 |033 |
016 |RO 24 1110886M | |DA3AF423 |03.05 08:42:39.5 |OK |01 |056 |
017 |RO 24 1110938F | |DA3AF398 |03.05 08:42:50.9 |OK |01 |038 |
018 |RO 21 2010768M | |DA3AF2BE |03.05 08:42:52.3 |OK |01 |080 |
019 |RO 22 3012480M | |DA3AF355 |03.05 08:43:04.2 |OK |01 |052 |
020 |RO 22 1095720M | |DA3AF3B1 |03.05 08:44:26.9 |OK |02 |062 |
021 |RO 22 1095526M | |DA3F926C |03.05 08:44:36.1 |OK |01 |037 |
022 |RO 24 2048388F | |DA3F928B |03.05 08:45:31.9 |OK |01 |039 |
023 |RO 23 1211007F | |DA3F927B |03.05 08:46:38.0 |OK |02 |013 |
024 |RO 24 2048398F | |DA3F91A0 |03.05 08:49:44.4 |OK |01 |068 |
025 |RO 24 1110837F | |DA3AF348 |03.05 08:50:01.9 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 24 2048395F | |DA37283A |03.05 08:52:18.6 |OK |01 |016 |
027 |RO 24 1110947F | |DA3F91E3 |03.05 08:55:09.7 |OK |01 |072 |
028 |RO 21 0560169F | |DA3AF492 |03.05 08:58:11.8 |OK |02 |026 |
029 |RO 21 1183576M | |DA3AF2F9 |03.05 08:59:13.1 |OK |02 |060 |
030 |RO 24 1110826F | |DA3AF41B |03.05 09:00:22.2 |OK |01 |006 |
031 |RO 24 1110946M | |DA3AF3AC |03.05 09:06:12.4 |OK |01 |086 |
032 |RO 21 2023290F | |DA3F91AE |03.05 09:07:34.5 |OK |01 |003 |
033 |RO 24 1110815M | |DA372796 |03.05 09:19:12.8 |OK |01 |025 |
034 |RO 18 5021490F | |DA3AF3B9 |03.05 09:21:26.8 |OK |01 |066 |
035 |RO 24 1110880M | |DA3AF405 |03.05 09:21:34.2 |OK |02 |024 |
036 |RO 24 1110940M | |DA3AF2A3 |03.05 09:25:00.8 |OK |01 |065 |
037 |RO 24 1110835F | |DA3AF351 |03.05 09:27:04.3 |OK |01 |023 |
038 |RO 22 1095702M | |DA3F910D |03.05 09:31:54.5 |OK |02 |081 |
039 |RO 21 1183524M | |DA3AF364 |03.05 09:37:00.3 |OK |01 |053 |
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040 |RO 22 1095511M | |DA3AF354 |03.05 09:49:17.5 |OK |02 |084 |
041 |RO 24 2048369F | |DA3AF345 |03.05 09:58:54.6 |OK |02 |040 |
042 |RO 24 1110802M | |DA3F9297 |03.05 10:00:43.8 |OK |01 |071 |
043 |RO 24 1110925F | |DA3F9262 |03.05 10:01:33.1 |OK |02 |007 |
044 |RO 24 2048376M | |DA3AF34B |03.05 10:05:44.2 |OK |02 |014 |
045 |RO 22 2013483F | |DA3F90E8 |03.05 10:21:01.5 |OK |01 |012 |
046 |RO 24 1110934F | |DA3AF34A |03.05 10:21:04.4 |OK |01 |059 |
047 |RO 24 2048365F | |DA3F9283 |03.05 10:24:47.1 |OK |01 |008 |
048 |RO 24 2048363M | |DA3AF33B |03.05 10:37:37.4 |OK |01 |051 |
049 |RO 24 1110943F | |DA3AF481 |03.05 10:38:47.8 |OK |01 |085 |
050 |RO 24 1110824F | |DA3AF319 |03.05 10:39:09.4 |OK |01 |047 |
051 |RO 24 1110882M | |DA3AF45E |03.05 10:59:44.0 |OK |01 |048 |
052 |RO 24 1110803M | |DA3AF308 |03.05 11:12:30.3 |OK |01 |015 |
053 |RO 24 1110810M | |DA3AF2B1 |03.05 11:17:37.2 |OK |01 |046 |
054 |RO 24 1110912F | |DA3AF479 |03.05 11:18:51.2 |OK |01 |064 |
055 |RO 24 1110899M | |DA3F91D1 |03.05 11:21:08.7 |OK |01 |082 |
056 |RO 24 1110904F | |DA3F90C8 |03.05 11:23:13.0 |OK |01 |058 |
057 |RO 24 1110825M | |DA3F90BD |03.05 11:23:56.8 |OK |01 |057 |
058 |RO 24 2048396M | |DA3F90C6 |03.05 11:30:11.6 |OK |02 |089 |
059 |RO 19 2008706M | |DA3AF37B |03.05 11:46:45.4 |OK |01 |027 |
060 |RO 24 1110939M | |DA3AF30F |03.05 11:46:49.6 |OK |01 |022 |
061 |RO 24 1110927M | |DA3AF322 |03.05 12:30:43.9 |OK |01 |083 |
062 |RO 24 1110805F | |DA3AF2E3 |03.05 12:30:46.8 |OK |01 |031 |
063 |RO 24 1110845M | |DA3AF2B2 |03.05 12:46:07.8 |OK |01 |067 |
064 |RO 24 1110895M | |DA3F9219 |03.05 12:52:18.1 |OK |01 |077 |
065 |RO 24 1110913M | |DA3F91C5 |03.05 13:14:14.5 |OK |02 |020 |
066 |RO 24 1110879M | |DB02E922 |03.05 13:19:50.7 |OK |01 |030 |
067 |RO 23 2031397F | |DA3F911B |03.05 13:23:08.7 |OK |01 |002 |
068 |RO 23 1211100M | |DA3AF420 |03.05 13:26:04.3 |OK |02 |088 |
069 |RO 24 2048359M | |DA37287F |03.05 13:48:42.0 |OK |01 |075 |
070 |RO 24 2048364F | |DA3728CB |03.05 14:40:49.3 |OK |01 |044 |
071 |RO 24 1110830M | |DA3AF2E5 |03.05 15:09:41.9 |OK |02 |005 |
072 |RO 24 1110929F | |DA3729CB |03.05 15:44:01.2 |OK |01 |061 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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